Dxc. 22.]

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

DENTISTS’ REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

2491

Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence.

21 Jan.,
31 Aug.,

29 May,

17 July,
2 Nov.,
31 May,
25 June,

11 Aug,,
10 Aug.,

31 Aug.,
8 July,

19 June,

19 Dec.,
24 Aug.,

25 July,

13 April,
10 Jan.,
26 June,
10 Jan.,
25 April,

7 April,

17 Nov.,
14 Mar.,
12 Feb.,
11 July,
8 Aug.,

‘25 June,

9 Jan.,
30 July,
8 Jan.,
24 July,

16 Mar.,
6 Aug.,

28 April,

15 Dec.,
20 July,
6 Oct.,
22 Nov.,
28 Sept.,
11 July,

1929
1908

1909

1928
1932
1928
1931

1933
1901

1922
1935

1896

1927
1909

1905

1927
1905
1901
1905
1906

1905

1911
1924
1924
1895
1903
1906

1911
1935
1900
1906
1928
1891
1936
1902
1904
1884
1904
1934
1893

Findlater, Anna McLennan

Finlay, James Colin

Finn, Bertram Sibbald

Firman, Harold Victor

Fitz-Gerald, Harry a’Court |

Cowan:
Fleming, John Stuart

Flynn, Edmund John

Fogg, Stanley Aubrey
Fogg, Thomas

Forbes, John Palmer
Ford, Wilfred Macdonald

Forte, Claude H. ..

Fossey, Morris

Foster, Charles Ernest
Foster, Erasmus John Lyon

Fouhy, Tade Gerald

Fountain, Ernest Clinton

Fountain, Howard Gibson ..

Fountain, John Henry

Fountain, Kenneth Howell

Fraser, Eric Brockman

Fraser, Francis Roger
Fraser, Hugh Ross
Fraser, Robert Walter
Frost, Harold William
Frost, Tom Vernon

Frithauf, Lionel David

Fryer, Frank Cunningham ..

Tuller, James Ferris

Fussell, Frank Normanton ..

Gabites,
Montague

Galbraith, Alexander Buckley

Garratt, Charles Herbert

Gaudin, John Arthur
Gault, Alexander ..
Gavin, Gordon Hay

German, William Andrew

Gibbons, Kathleen Robert ..

Gibbs, Cosmo Philip
Gibbs, John Herbert

Frederick Charles

|

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1929

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Foard of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2, Dentists Amendment
Act, 1926

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ., N.Z., 1932

. Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1928

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
Univ. N.Z., 1931

Bac. Den. Burg Univ. N.Z., 1933

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1922

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1935

Certificate issued by Board of Exammers after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1926

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners,
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1927

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of the Dentists Act, 1904

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d); of the Dentists Act, 1904

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 3 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1911

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1923

Registered under section 7 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1921-22

Certificate 1ssued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 2 of the Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1935

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage
Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg., Edin., 1905

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1928

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under
section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1880, after three
years’ pupilage

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1932, Lic. Den.
Surg., R. Coll. Surg., Eng., 1933

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Recistered under the Imperial Act intituled the
the Dentists Act, 1878

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1933

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under
section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1880, after
three years’ apprenticeship

57 Hatton Street, Karori,
Wellington.

1 Westbourne Crescent,
Remuera, Auckland.

Victoria Street, Auckland.

Geraldine.
300 King Street, Hastings.

23 Prestwich Street,
Dunedin.

106 Eastbourne Road,
Hastings.

74 Wai-Iti Road, Timaru.

530 George Street, Dun-
edin.

High Street, Greymouth.

95 Remuera Road, Re-
muera, Auckland.

12 St. George’s Flats, St.
George’s Bay Road,
Auckland.

13 Cook Street, Karori,
Wellington.

89 Symonds Street, Royal
Oak, Onehunga.

2 Park Avenue, Takapuna,
Auckland.

17 Orari Street, Ngaio,
Wellington.

Waterloo. Road, Taka-
puna, Auckland.

9 Market Road, Remuera,
Auckland.

75 Pt. Chevalier Road,
Auckland.

135 Rugby Street, Meri-
vale, Christchurch.

Harris Street, Waimaite.

25 Trouton Street, Bal-
main, Sydney, N.S.W.
13 Lawrence Street, Mount

Eden, Auckland.
607 York Street, Hastings.

21 Eastbourne Road,
Remuera, Auckland.
Huapai, North Auckland.

26 Bernard Street, London
W.C. 1., England.

601 Railway Road,
Hastings.

Tattersall’s Hotel, Stafford
Street, Dunedin.

28 France Road, Napier.

12 Bridgewater Road,
Parnell, Auckland.

Ngaruawahia.

Wellington.

6 Macmurray Road,
Remuera, Auckland.
Gordon Street, Suva, Fiji.

Vivian St., New Plymouth.

Auckland.

Kawaha Point Road,

Rotorua.



