## ${\tt DENTISTS'} \ {\tt REGISTER}, \ {\tt NEW} \ {\tt ZEALAND--} continued.$

Date of Registration.	Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
21 Jan., 1929	Findlater, Anna McLennan	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	57 Hatton Street, Karon
31 Aug., 1908	Finlay, James Colin	Univ. N.Z., 1929 Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Foard of Examiners	Wellington.  Westbourne Crescen Remuera, Auckland.
29 May, 1909	Finn, Bertram Sibbald	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners	Victoria Street, Aucklan
17 July, 1928	Firman, Harold Victor	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2, Dentists Amendment Act, 1926	Geraldine.
2 Nov., 1932	Fitz-Gerald, Harry a'Court Cowan	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ., N.Z., 1932	300 King Street, Hasting
31 May, 1928	Fleming, John Stuart	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1928	23 Prestwich Stree
25 June, 1931	Flynn, Edmund John	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1931	Dunedin. 106 Eastbourne Roa Hastings.
11 Aug., 1933 10 Aug., 1901	Fogg, Stanley Aubrey Fogg, Thomas	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1933 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	74 Wai-Iti Road, Timar 530 George Street, Du edin.
31 Aug., 1922 8 July, 1935	Forbes, John Palmer Ford, Wilfred Macdonald	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1922 Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1935	High Street, Greymout 95 Remuera Road, R
19 June, 1896	Forte, Claude H	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	muera, Auckland. 12 St. George's Flats, S George's Bay Roa
19 Dec., 1927	Fossey, Morris	Registered under section 2 of the Dentists	Auckland. 13 Cook Street, Karo
24 Aug., 1909	Foster, Charles Ernest	Amendment Act, 1926 Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Examiners,	Wellington. 89 Symonds Street, Roy Oak, Onehunga.
25 July, 1905	Foster, Erasmus John Lyon	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners	2 Park Avenue, Takapun Auckland.
13 April, 1927	Fouhy, Tade Gerald	issued after three years' apprenticeship Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1927	17 Orari Street, Nga Wellington.
10 Jan., 1905	Fountain, Ernest Clinton	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of the Dentists Act, 1904	Waterloo Road, Tak puna, Auckland.
26 June, 1901	Fountain, Howard Gibson	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	9 Market Road, Remuer Auckland.
l0 Jan., 1905	Fountain, John Henry	Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-	75 Pt. Chevalier Roa
25 April, 1906	Fountain, Kenneth Howell	section (d), of the Dentists Act, 1904 Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland. 135 Rugby Street, Me vale, Christchurch.
7 April, 1905	Fraser, Eric Brockman	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners	Harris Street, Waimate.
17 Nov., 1911	Fraser, Francis Roger	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 3 of the Dentists Amendment Act, 1911	25 Trouton Street, Bamain, Sydney, N.S.W
14 Mar., 1924	Fraser, Hugh Ross	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1923	13 Lawrence Street, Mou Eden, Auckland.
12 Feb., 1924	Fraser, Robert Walter	Registered under section 7 of the Dentists Amendment Act, 1921–22	607 York Street, Hasting
11 July, 1895	Frost, Harold William	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' pupilage	21 Eastbourne Roa Remuera, Auckland.
8 Aug., 1903	Frost, Tom Vernon	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Huapai, North Auckland
25 June, 1906	Frühauf, Lionel David	Registered under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners	26 Bernard Street, Londo W.C. 1., England.
9 Jan., 1911	Fryer, Frank Cunningham	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 2 of the Dentists Amendment Act, 1910	601 Railway Roa Hastings.
30 July, 1935	Fuller, James Ferris	Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1935	Tattersall's Hotel, Staffo Street, Dunedin.
8 Jan., 1900	Fussell, Frank Normanton	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	28 France Road, Napier
24 July, 1906	Gabites, Frederick Charles Montague	Lic. Den. Surg. R. Coll. Surg., Edin., 1905	12 Bridgewater Roa Parnell, Auckland.
16 Mar., 1928 6 Aug., 1891	Galbraith, Alexander Buckley Garratt, Charles Herbert	Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1928 Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1880, after three	Ngaruawahia. Wellington.
28 April, 1936	Gaudin, John Arthur	years' pupilage Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1932, Lic. Den. Surg., R. Coll. Surg., Eng., 1933	6 Macmurray Roa Remuera, Auckland.
15 Dec., 1902	Gault, Alexander	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Gordon Street, Suva, Fi
20 July, 1904	Gavin, Gordon Hay	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Vivian St., New Plymout
6 Oct., 1884	German, William Andrew	three years' apprenticeship Registered under the Imperial Act intituled the	••
22 Nov., 1904	Gibbons, Kathleen Robert	the Dentists Act, 1878 Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Auekland.
28 Sept., 1934	Gibbs, Cosmo Philip	three years' apprenticeship Bac. Den. Surg., Univ. N.Z., 1933	Kawaha Point Roa
11 July, 1893	Gibbs, John Herbert	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners under	Rotorua.
		section 11 of the Dentists Act, 1880, after three years' apprenticeship	